

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माचरी पुस्त में
मशीन से छुआ और सित पुस्त 100 छुआ सों पन्ने
हैं यह माचरी पुस्त मी सज्जप कुमार सहाय
अभिपता ग्रामीण उये विभाग बापे जगद
उमंडा 29 जूलाई 81 निर्गत किया जाता है



कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2829

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Est. on A/C Bill.				
	Record measurement.				
N/W:-	Const. of Rd. from Chhapraadhi				
	P. m. S. y. Rd. to Koraia Purbitol				
	under m. m. S. y. (S.C).				
N/A:-	Sri Abhishek Kumar.				
Ag. No.:-	132 SBD/2020-21.				
Date of start:-	18.11.2020				
Date of completion:-	17.8.2021				
① Setting out Pillars - do B.I.					8 Nos.

② Clearing or grubbing Rd.					
Level - do - do - B.I.					
6 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 630.00 m ²					
7 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 735.00 ,,					
8 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 840.00 ,,					
9 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 945.00 ,,					
3 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 315.00 ,,					
1 x 2.00 x 3.50 = 7.00 ,,					
					3472.00 m ²
					÷ 10,000 = 0.35 Hec.
③ Dismantling of bricks					
tiles - do - do - B.I.					
H.W. - 2 x 3 x 6.15 x 1.25 + 0.40 x 3.00 = 31.33 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (17) :- providing					
And And fixing manhole work examining feet					
Qty. vide T m BP - 24					
Qty = 89.39 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 24948.2					
item no (18) :- 11 f roman					
And - - - feet 2					
Qty. vide T m BP - 24					
Qty = 5 m ³					
@ Rs 10821.45 / each = Rs 54107.2					
item no (19) :- providing					
1 m concrete in form feet					
Qty = 12.5 m ³					
@ Rs 5520.74 / m ³ = Rs 69134.00					
item no (20) :- providing R.C.C					
in substrate - - - feet 2					
Qty. vide T m BP - 24					
Qty = 101.41 m ³					
@ Rs 6325.83 / m ³ = Rs 640301.2					
item no (21) :- providing					
NP-3100 mm H.P.C - - - feet 2					
Qty. vide T m BP - 25					
Qty = 22.50 m					
@ Rs 3840.66 / m = Rs 86401.2					

Continuation

